

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 250 OF 2007

NANDINI SUNDAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P(CRL.) NO. 119 of 2007

Date: 05/12/2007 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.T.R.Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the month of January, 2008.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master