

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 250 OF 2007

NANDINI SUNDAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

WITH W.P(CRL.) NO. 119 of 2007

(With appln. for permission to file addl. documents and office report)

Date: 31/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

WP(Crl.) 119/07 Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Nitya Rama Krishnan, Adv.  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
  
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 15.4.2008.

Permitted to file additional documents and counter  
affidavit, if any, in the meantime.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER