

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 250 OF 2007

NANDINI SUNDAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, extension of time, impleadment and permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH W.P(CRL.) NO. 119 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for interim directions and office report)

Date: 12/08/2010 This Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

WP 119/07

Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
Mr. Z.K. Jami, Adv.

WP 250/07

Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Nitya Ramakrishnan, Adv.
Ms. Menaka Guruswamy, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
Mr. Z.K. Jami, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramonium, SG
Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on 31st August, 2010 as part
heard.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur) (J.P. Sharma)
Court Master Court Master