

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.9

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 250 OF 2007

NANDINI SUNDAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
STATE OF CHATTISGARH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, extension of time, impleadment,
permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH W.P.(CRL.) NO. 119 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for interim directions and office report)

Date: 04/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Menaka Guruswamy, Adv.
Mr. Bipin Aspatwar, Adv.
Ms. Nitya Ramakrishan, Adv.
Ms. Menaka Guruswamy, Adv.
Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kripalani, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, S.G.
Mr. H. P. Raval, A.S.G.
Mr. T. S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anand Verma, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Anirrudh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S. N. Terdal, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Dr. Manish, Adv.
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow, the 05th of May, 2011, as the first case.

(NIDHI CHUGH)
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master