

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

The Court reserved its verdict.

Liberty to file additional documents as well as to
circulate additional notes.

(NIDHI CHUGH)
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master