

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.6 OF 2011 IN WRIT PETITION (C) NO.250 OF 2007

NANDINI SUNDAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, extension of time, impleadment,
permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH W.P.(CRL.) NO.119 of 2007

(With appln(s) for interim directions and office report)

Date: 09/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nitya Rama Kirishnan, Adv.
Ms. Suhasani Sen, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kripalani, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
Mr. Kielie Nakhro, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, S.G.
Mr. H.P. Raval, A.S.G.
Mr. Nakul Dewan, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Dave, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Kumar, Adv.

Mr. H.P. Raval, A.S.G.
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. A. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Verma, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Dave, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Divan, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter stand over till 22nd September, 2011

and be listed at the top of the list for further consideration.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar