

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.12

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 250 OF 2007

NANDINI SUNDAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, extension of time and office report )

WITH W.P(CRL.) NO. 119 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for interim directions and office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 140 of 2012 (For prel. Haring)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 09/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Nitya ramakrishnan, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Kielie Nakhro, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Ms. Prakriti Purnima, Adv.

Ms. Devina Sehgal, Adv.

Ms. Shreya Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Nakul Dewan, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.

Mr. Vijendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shaikh Chand Saheb, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list these matters after three weeks.

Office is directed to list all the interlocutory applications along with the main matter.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master