

:  
ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s).250 OF 2007

NANDINI SUNDAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, extension of time, impleadment,  
permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH W.P(CRL.) NO.119 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for interim directions and office report)

CONMT. PETITION (C) NO.140 of 2012 in W.P.(C) 250/2007

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. office report)

Date: 29/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Nigam, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.  
Ms. Devina Sehgal, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.  
Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.  
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the contempt petition be listed for consideration on a  
non miscellaneous day in the second week of December, 2012.

Let the file of the writ petition also be placed on that  
date along with I.A. No.8 of 2012.

| (Chetan Kumar)  
| Court Master

| | (Juginder Kaur)  
| | Assistant Registrar

|