

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 250 OF 2007

NANDINI SUNDAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and impleadment and permission to file additional documents and directions and office report)

WITH

W.P(CRL) NO. 119 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for interim directions and office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 140 of 2012 in W.P. (C) No.250/2007

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 01/08/2013 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Nitya Ramakrishnan, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kripalani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, Sr. Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.

Ms. Bhawna Singh Dev, Adv.

Mr. P. Purnima, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Nigam, Adv.

Mr. Rishab Kaushik, Adv.

Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anuradh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. K. Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Prakriti Purnima, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the cases on 22nd August, 2013 at 10.30 a.m.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|