

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A.No.9 of 2015 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 250/2007

NANDINI SUNDAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(Application for Directions)

Date : 11/08/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Nitya Rama Krishnan, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
(Applicant) Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E RPost Application (I.A.No.9 of 2015) for Directions before the
Social Justice Bench in the next week.

(MAHABIR SINGH)

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER