

*ITEM NO.807

COURT NO.2 SECTION PIL(W)
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.12-13 of 2016 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).250/2007
NANDINI SUNDAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHATTISGARH Respondent(s)
(Appln.(s) for directions)

Date : 25/10/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ashok Desai, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Rahul Kriplani, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mukesh Kumar Maroria, Adv.

Upon being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 28.10.2016 as per roster.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

AR-CUM-PS

(INDU POKHRIYAL)

COURT MASTER