

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 250/2007

NANDINI SUNDAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHATTISGARH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR

ON

IA

9/2015

FOR

[APPLICATION

FOR

DIRECTIONS]

ON

IA

10/2016

FOR

[MODIFICATION/CLARIFICATION OF ORDER DATED

10.2.17]

ON IA

17/2017)

WITH

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 140/2012 In W.P. (C) No. 250/2007 (PIL-W)

W.P. (Crl.) No. 119/2007 (PIL-W)

Date : 09-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Nitya Ramakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kriplani, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.

Ms. Remya Raj, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Mehta, Sr. Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated by learned counsel for the NHRC that the record available is quite voluminous and it will take some time to go through it.

List the matters on 3rd August, 2018.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER